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1 Monday April 01 18-065 Gov. Northam as Poster Boy for Abortion

2 Tuesday April 02 19-066 The Late-Term Myth

3 Wednesday April 03 19-067 Americans Side with Life

4 Thursday April 04 18-068 Teaching Multiculturalism in U.S. Schools

5  Frid ril 05 19-069 Green New Deal is the Gat to Total Socialism
6 Monday April 08 18-070 Green New Deal is a Raw Deal for Democrats
7 Tuesday April 09 19-071 Is There an Emergency at the Border?

8 Wednesday April 10 18-072 The Wall Versus Judicial Supremacy

9  Thursday April 11 19-073 Teaching "Social Justice" in U.S. Schools

10 Friday April 12 19-074 Do Taxes Create Economic Prosperity?

11 Monday April 15 19-075 Happy Tax Day Americal

12 Tuesday April 16 18-076 Left in Their Dust

13 Wednesday April 17 18-077 ERA Means No Equality in Girls' Sports

14 Thursday April 18 19-078 Campus Dating Is a Man's Worid

15 Friday April 19 19-079 “The Two Codes” Targeting American Youth
16 Monday April 22 18-080 Abortion is Still Un-American

17  Tuesday April 23 18-081 Dethroning American Royalty

18 Wednesday April 24 18-082 Zero Tolerance for Boys

19  Thursday April 25 18-083 China's Missing Girls
20 Frid: il 26 18-084 Science Versus ic Feelings
21 Monday April 29 18-085 Ben Hixon Doesn't Know Women Already Have Equality
22 Tuesday April 30 19-086 Green New Deal is the Same Old Crazy
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1 Wednesday May 01 19-087 VAWA Wants To Expand Govi. and Take Away Rights
2 Thursday May 02 19-088 New Zealand Targets Wrong Culprit

3 Frida 03 19-089 A Out of Time

4 Monday May 06 19-090 The Mueller Hurricane

§ Tuesday May 07 19-091 ISIS Bride Wants Asylum in America

6 Wednesday May 08 18-092 How To Really Stop Violence Against Women

7 Thursday May 09 19-093 What Is Taught in Women's Studies Classes?

8 Friday May 10 18-084 A Mother’s Day Tribute from John Schiafl

9 Monday May 13 198-095 The Mueller Conspiracy Theory

10 Tuesday May 14 19-096 ISIS Bride Seeks Jihad In US, Then Asks To Be Let In
11 Wednesday May 15 18-097 Gun Control Goes Stealth

12 Thursday May 16 19-098 Court Panders to Feminists on Language

13 Friday May 17 19-099 The Right Side of History on Abortion

14 Monday May 20 18-100 The Mueller Victims

15 Tuesday May 21 18-101 ISIS Bride Gets Consideration Above Persecuted Christians
16 Wednesday May 22 18-102 Federal Courts Manifest Bias Against Religion

17 Thursday  May 23 19-103 Macron Makes Mischief

18  Friday May 24 18-104 A True Renaissance In Europe

19 Monday May 27 19—105TheManWhoMadeMamodalDay
20 Tuesday May 28 18-106 VAWA is Anti-Family
21 Wednesday May 29 19-107 “Pack The Court” Targets Those Who Are Packing
22 Thursday May 30 19-108 Anti-Religion Extremism in Federal Courts
23 _Friday May 31 16-109 Does Feminism Cause Obesity?_
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1  Monday June 03 18-110 The Most Important Case

2  Tuesday June 04 19-111 The Most Important Question

3  Wednesday June 05 18-112 The Most Important Census

4 Thursday June 06 19-113 UN Treaty Retums to Haunt Us

5 Friday June 07 19-114 Feminists Get A Lesson in the Free Market

6 Monday June 10 19-115 Gas Tax Increase Spells Disaster for 2020

7  Tuesday June 11 19-116 A Relic of the 1970s

8 Wednesday June 12 18-117 Anti-Science Feminists are Still Stuck in the 1970s

9  Thursday June 13 19-118 Economics in Christian Perspective

10  Friday June 14 19-119 The Leftist tions of Environmentalism

11  Monday June 17 18-120 Gas Tax Increase Spells Disaster for the Middle Class
12 Tuesday June 18 19-121 A Pandora’s Box From the 1970s

13 Wednesday June 19 19-122 How Democrats Can Win With Christians in 2020

14 Thursday June 20 18-123 Why Don't Schools Teach Reading?

15 Friday June 21 19-124 The Meaning of Marriage

16 Monday June 24 18-125 Gas Tax Increase Spells Disaster for Industry and Business
17 Tuesday June 25 18-126 ERA Pushed By Radical Feminists from the 1970s

18 Wednesday June 26 18-127 The Power of the Written Word

19 Thursday June 27 19-128 Treating lllegals Better than Americans
20 Friday June 28 19-129 FDR Identity Disorder
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